Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Friday, March 02, 2018

Site: All
Deleted Mappings: Exclude

Date From:

1/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

Date To: 12/31/2015 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 1/1/2015)

Live Intake

B - Stray / At Large

C - Relinquished by Owner

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia
E - Transferred in from Agency

F - Other Intakes

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

Adult

240

88

19

12

48
407

140

161

Canine

Upto5
months

0

13
32

15

Unknown

73

428

88

31

676

76
1299

155

334

Adult

16

141

176

14

10

21
362

246

33

Feline

Upto5
months

2

85

60

154

138

Unknown

151

330

182

49

453

14
1028

352

61

Total

249

1229

599

114

1164

176
3282

1046

593



J - Transferred to another Agency

M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

N - Died in Care
O - Lost in Care
P - Shelter Euthanasia

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia

R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Shelter Count
(Date: 12/31/2015)

24
325

33

12

50
377

41

21

22

10

712

1201

10

108

128
1345

59

12
201

34

41
332

46

143

150

513
926

18

23

158

12

211
1144

49

1268
2907

30

34

339

35

438
3370

211



